
City District Title First Last Position Email Phone
Ballinger Ballinger ISD Ms. Laura Strube Supt. laura.strube@ballingerisd.net 325-365-3588
Ballinger Ballinger ISD Ms. Caroline Toliver Asst Supt. caroline.toliver@ballingerisd.net 325-365-3588
Bangs Bangs ISD Mr. Bill Foster Supt. bill.foster@bangsisd.net 325-752-6612
Bangs Bangs ISD Mr. Truman Westfall Asst Supt. truman.westfall@bangsisd.net 325-752-6612
Blanket Blanket ISD Mr. Kevy Allred Supt. kevy.allred@netxv.net 325-748-5311
Brady Brady ISD Dr. Jeffrey Brasher Supt. jbrasher@bradyisd.org 325-597-2301
Brady Brady ISD Ms. Leisa Land Asst Supt. lland@bradyisd.org 325-597-2301
Bronte Bronte ISD Mr. Alan Richey Supt. alan.richey@bronteisd.net 325-473-2511
Brookesmith Brookesmith ISD Mr. Bryan Swartz Supt. bryan.swartz@netxv.net 325-643-3023
Brownwood Brownwood ISD Mr. Kevin Gabaree Asst Supt. kevin.gabaree@brownwoodisd.org 325-643-5644
Brownwood Brownwood ISD Mr. Reece Blincoe Supt. reece.blincoe@brownwoodisd.org 325-643-5644
Brownwood Brownwood ISD Ms. Jeana Moss Asst Supt. jeana.moss@brownwoodisd.org 325-643-5644
Cherokee Cherokee ISD Mr. Chris Perry Supt. perry@cisd.centex-edu.net 325-622-4298
Christoval Christoval ISD Mr. David Walker Supt. david.walker@netxv.net 325-896-2520
Coleman Coleman ISD Mr. Royce Young Supt. royce.young@colemanisd.net 325-625-3575
Comstock Comstock Mr. O. Wolfenbarger Supt. ok.wolfenbarger@netxv.net 432-292-4444
Ozona Crockett Co 

CCSD
Mr. Abe Gott Supt.

abe.gott@ozonaschools.net
Eagle 
Academy/Premeir 
HS

Mr. Alan Wimberley Supt. info@premierhs.com

Early Early ISD Dr. Karla Moyer Asst Supt. karla.moyer@netxv.net 325-646-7934
Early Early ISD Mr. Brett Koch Asst Supt. brett.koch@netxv.net 325-646-7934
Eden Eden CISD Mr. John Massey Supt. john.massey@edencisd.net 325-869-4121
Grapecreek Grape Creek ISD Mr. Frank Walter Supt. frank.walter@grapecreekisd.net
Grapecreek Grape Creek ISD Mr. Chris du Bois Asst Supt. chris.dubois@grapecreekisd.net
Mertzon Irion County ISD Ms. Brenda Mendiola Supt. brenda.mendiola@netxv.net
Junction Junction ISD Dr. Renee Schulze Supt. renee.schulze@junctionisd.net
Mason Mason ISD Mr. Matt Underwood Supt. matt.underwood@masonisd.net 324-347-5557
May May ISD Mr. Don Rhodes Supt. don.rhodes@netxv.net 254-259-2091
Menard Menard ISD Ms. Martha Ellis Supt. martha.ellis@menardisd.net 325-396--2404



Miles Miles ISD Mr. Robert Gibson Supt. robert.gibson@netxv.net 325-468-2861
Novice Novice ISD Ms. Diana Dobbins Supt. diana.dobbins@netxv.net 325-625-4069
Barksdale Nueces Canyon 

CISD
Mr. Russ Perry Supt.

rperry@nccisd.net
Rowena Olfen ISD Mr. John King Interim Supt. john.king@netxv.net
Paint Rock Paint Rock ISD Mr. Brett Starkweather Supt. brett.starkweather@netxv.net 325-732-4314
Valera Panther Creek 

CISD
Mr. Dwin Nanny Supt.

dwin.nanny@panthercountry.net
Brownwood R. Jackson St. 

Juv. Corr.
Ms. Teresa Stroud Supt.

teresa.stroud@tyc.state.tx.us
Richland Springs Richland Springs 

ISD
Mr. Travis Winn Supt.

traviswinn@rsisd.org
325-452-3524

Robert Lee Robert Lee ISD Mr. Aaron Hood Supt. aaron.hood@rlisd.net 325-453-4555
Rochelle Rochelle ISD Mr. Steve Butler Supt. sbutler@rochelleisd.net 325-243-5224
Rocksprings Rocksprings ISD Mr. Henri Gearing Supt. henri.gearing@rockspringsisd.net 830-683-4137
San Angelo San Angelo ISD Dr. Carol Bonds Supt. cbonds@saisd.org 325-347-3763
San Angelo San Angelo ISD Ms. Shelly Hullihen Asst Supt. shullihen@saisd.org 325-347-3763
Del Rio San Felipe Del 

Rio CISD
Dr. Kelt Cooper Supt.

kelt.cooper@sfdr-cisd.org
830-774-9200

San Saba San Saba ISD Ms. Leigh Ann Glaze Supt. lglaze@centex.net 325-372-3771
San Saba San Saba ISD Ms. Ashley Stewart Asst Supt. astewart@centex.net 325-372-3771
Santa Anna Santa Anna ISD Mr. Roger Walker Supt. roger.walker@netxv.net 325-348-3136
Eldorado Schleicher CISD Mr. Billy Collins Supt. billy.collins@scisd.net
Sonora Sonora ISD Mr. Don Gibson Supt. don.gibson@sonoraisd.net 325-387-2545
Sterling City Sterling City ISD Mr. Ronnie Krejci Supt. ronnie.krejci@netxv.net 325-378-4781
Veribest Veribest ISD Mr. Mike Steck Supt. michael.steck@veribestisd.net 325-655-4912
Wall Wall ISD Mr. Walter Holik Supt. walter.holik@wallisd.net 325-651-7790
Water Valley Water Valley ISD Mr. Jimmy Hannon Supt. jimmy.hannon@wvisd.net 325-484-2478
Winters Winters ISD Mr. David Hutton Supt. davy.hutton@wintersisd.org 325-754-5574
Zephyr Zephyr ISD Mr. David Whisenhunt Supt. david.whisenhunt@netxv.net 325-739-5331


